2023

Junior Coaching sessions could take place. These are usually on Saturday mornings and will be
posted on the notice board, with pegs being reserved prior to any of the sessions.

Date Venue Draw
Thurs June 1%t Club Lake 5.30pm Evening
Thurs June 8% Club Lake 5.30pm Evening
Sun June 11t Club Lake 8.00am
Thurs June 15% Club Lake 5.30pm Evening
Thurs June 22 Club Lake 5.30pm Evening
Sun June 25% Club Lake 8.00am W.S. Barnard Memorial Shield
Thurs June 29t Club Lake 5.30pm Evening
Thurs 6% July Club Lake 5.30pm Evening
Sun July 9t Club Lake 8.00am
Thurs July 13t Club Lake 5.30pm Evening
Thurs July 20t Club Lake 5.30pm Evening
Sun July 23™ Club Lake 8.00am
Thurs July 27t Club Lake 5.30pm Evening
Sun Aug 6t Club Lake 8.00am
Thurs Aug 10t Club Lake 8.30am Members Over 55’s Match
Sun Aug 20t Club Lake 8.00am
Sun Sept 3™ Club Lake 8.00am
Thurs Sept 14t Club Lake 8.30am Members Over 55’s Match
Sun Sept 17t Lake View - Marina 8.00am
Sun Oct 1¢t Club Lake 8.00am
Thurs Oct 12t Club Lake 8.30am Members Over 55’s Match
Sun Oct 15 Lake View - Lagoon 8.00am
Sun Oct 29t Club Lake 8.00am
Sun Nov 12t Club Lake 8.00am
Sun Nov 26 Club Lake 8.00am
Sun Dec 10%" Club Lake 8.00am Fur & Feather - Please Book in
Tues Dec 26 Club Lake 8.00am Boxing Day Cup
Friday Dec 29% Club Lake 8.30am
2024
Sun Jan 7t Club Lake 8.00am
Sun Jan 21t Club Lake 8.00am
Sun Feb 4t Club Lake 8.00am
Sun Feb 18%" Club Lake 8.00am
Sun March 3™ Club Lake 8.00am
Sun March 17t Club Lake 8.00am
Sun March 31t Club Lake 8.00am
Sun April 14t Club Lake 8.00am
Sun April 28t Club Lake 8.00am
Sun May 12t Club Lake 8.00am
Sun May 26 Club Lake 8.00am

For information contact Paul Clifton: 07903 262330




